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
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Parking: Covered

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Gas; Heat Pump Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor; Basement
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Secluded Yard; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Oven: Gas; Range/Oven: Built-In; Granite Countertops

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Range; Refrigerator; Window Coverings

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; Ethernet; Wired

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: R and R Realty LLC

Remarks: Remarks: PRICE REDUCED BY $11,000! Come check out this beautiful home with gorgeous views of the mountains located in the highly
desired Legacy Farms Subdivision. This home offers a charming floor plan that features 5 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, and an open
fully finished basement with a spacious family room. The kitchen offers beautiful wood cabinets, stone countertops, a huge walk-
in pantry and wood floors. The beautiful primary bedroom features an ensuite bathroom and large walk-in closet. The yard is
fully fenced and landscaped with an oversized stamped concrete patio. This home is located minutes away from I-15 and
shopping, but still allows plenty of privacy in a quiet beautiful neighborhood. Close to everything, prime location! Do not miss out
on this gem!
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $499,900 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$520,000
$181 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 44
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/26/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/28/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $6,500 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 2032 E 1130 S
NS/EW:NS/EW: 1130 S / 2032 E

City:City: Spanish Fork, UT 84660
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: SPANISH VISTA
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-097-0152 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,340
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Nebo Elem:Elem: East Meadows Jr High:Jr High: Diamond Fork

Sr High:Sr High: Maple Mountain Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 2760 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2011 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.12  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Built-In; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
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
Jetted Tub; Kitchen: Second; Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground

Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dryer; Humidifier; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Washer; Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Access Feat:Access Feat: Single Level Living
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Realtypath LLC (Advantage)
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Remarks: Remarks: Priced to sell and pristine condition! Spacious end-unit rambler with open space on 2 sides! This beautifully updated single level
living home is light, bright and open with vaulted ceilings and lots of windows. Prime End Unit with recently renoved private
fenced patio with drip lines and surrounded by large common areas. Walking in the front door, there is a spacious formal room
for Living/Dining or to use as an office, as the current owner has used it. You then continue into the great room with a bright,
open white kitchen with new Stainless steel refrigerator/stove/microwave, dining area and family room with cozy fireplace and
access to the fully fenced patio area for entertaining. Down the hall is the oversize master bedroom with vaulted ceilings, a jetted
tub, walk in closet and lots of light. Just down from this is an additional guest bedroom and full bath. Just off of the garage, is the
laundry and 1/2 bath - all on the main floor. The side of the home has a basement entrance to the full mother-in-law apartment,
which makes having the kids back home or a caregiver easy. The basement has an oversize family room, large kitchen and
dining space as well as 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. (See agent remarks). Located just blocks from the Spanish Oaks Golf
Course and miles of walking trails along the river and 2 minutes to the entrance to Spanish Fork Canyon. Furnishings negotiable.
This home is a must see! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from tax records.
Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $415,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$445,000
$256 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 56
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/14/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/27/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Cash

Address:Address: 187 N 860 W
NS/EW:NS/EW: 187 N / W

City:City: Spanish Fork, UT 84660
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: SUNSET PARK PRD
Tax ID:Tax ID: 52-649-0014 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,984
Zoning:Zoning: R-1 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $28/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $55
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Greg Rentschler HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-494-3977

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Barbecue; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Nebo Elem:Elem: Brockbank Jr High:Jr High: Spanish Fork Jr

Sr High:Sr High: Spanish Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1617 4 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 1997 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.10  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt:   

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Slab
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP) Water:Water: 

Window Cov:Window Cov: See Remarks; Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: RECORDING Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Animals:Animals: Pets 20 - 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Vegetable Garden

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Auto-Full
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Porch: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Video Door Bell(s); Smart Thermostat(s)

Inclusions:Inclusions: Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Storage Shed(s); Water Softener: Own; Video Door Bell(s); Smart
Thermostat(s)

Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Washer; Window Coverings

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage:Storage: Garage; Shed
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Century 21 Everest

Remarks: Remarks: This freshly UPDATED home in the Sunset Park Development is so full of charm and looks like it is straight out of a Hallmark
movie! It not only provides ample space with 4 bedrooms and 2 living areas (1 of which could also be used as a formal dining,
formal living or even a playroom), but the location of this home is also INCREDIBLE! With how peaceful the neighborhood is,
you'd never know that it's just a few minutes away from COSTCO, WALMART, the NEW CITY LIBRARY, a large SPORTS
PARK complete with PICKLEBALL COURTS, walking trails...and even better, from a brand NEW Target!! This dreamy home
would obviously not be complete without it's large garden of which produces blueberries, carrots, tomatoes, peppers, onions,
lettuce and many other veggies! ** Updates throughout home include new kitchen cabinetry & counters, new LVP flooring
throughout first floor and a new HVAC unit. Make an appointment TODAY to see this amazing home or stop by the OPEN
HOUSE this SATURDAY, JULY 22 from 10am-12pm!! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and
were obtained from the MLS . Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $329,900 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$329,900
$264 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 34
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/27/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/25/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 2342 E 830 S #3
NS/EW:NS/EW: 830 S / 2342 E

City:City: Spanish Fork, UT 84660
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: VISTA VIEW
Tax ID:Tax ID: 54-421-0003 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning:Zoning: R-4 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $185/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $295
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: HOA West HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-951-3123

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Club House; Gym Room; Pet Rules; Pets Permitted; Picnic
Area; Playground; Sewer Paid; Snow Removal; Trash Paid;
Water Paid

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: *Deed restricted. Internet Included. HOA payment is
estimated*

School Dist:School Dist: Nebo Elem:Elem: Larsen Jr High:Jr High: Spanish Fork Jr
Sr High:Sr High: Spanish Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1245 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Condo (PUD)

Style:Style: Condo; Main
Level  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.00  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 2 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 1 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Rubber (EPDM) Basement:Basement: Slab

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Built-In; Opener; Parking: Uncovered
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: 

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary
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